Account # DBA

930007255
930007245
930007249
930007248
930007231
930007254
930007246
930007233
930007241
930007222
930007238
930007216
930007240
930007227
930007225
930007256
930007218
930007224
930007234

14690RIGINAL INC

ANTHONY ROSALES REHAB
ANTIDOTE OUTDOORS
CALIFORNIA AUTO REGISTRATION SPECIALIST
CARBON HEALTH
COMPREHENSIVE CARE, INC.
CURLY & BADGER
GRASSMASTERZ.COM

HAYDEN RHONE MEDIA

ICONIC SKIN CLINIC

KKANDIES

LUXE NAIL & SPALLC

MACH SHUTTLE LLC

MFM TRANSPORTATION LLC

MIN CEN

RABSAB INC

SHANNON GRIMSLEY COACHING
Sumvic

WIENERSCHNITZEL 626

Expiration date

12/31/2023
6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024

6/30/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Bus address

1008 KEMP DR

906 COBB AVE

670 JEFFERSON UNIT F
1211 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
858 N ROSE DR STE C-2
1301 N ROSE DR

1726 LARKSPUR DR

213 JUANITA WAY

2145 HELOISE WAY

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 101
1819 ALLEGHENY AVE

654 N ROSE DR

813 OHIO AVE

311 MOLOKAI DR

322 SUNRISE ST

1008 KEMP DR

211 WILSON AVE

1226 CASTNER DR

1005 E IMPERIAL HWY

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,

CA 92870-5283
CA 92870-2808
CA 92870

CA 92870-3830
CA 92870-7522
CA 92870-3899
CA 92870-2544
CA 92870-2216
CA 92870-1602
CA 92870-3728
CA 92870-2607
CA 92870-7513
CA 92870-6822
CA 92870-6054
CA 92870-4923
CA 92870-5283
CA 92870-4942
CA 92870-8234
CA 92870-1723

License status

Active
Active
To be Printed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number

(714) 488-2522
(714) 520-1367
(626) 373-7002
(714) 792-3736
(714) 524-4824
(909) 575-8773
(714) 944-2702
(714) 926-8540
(714) 225-5137
(714) 381-4993
(714) 916-8767
(714) 683-9075
(949) 426-6106

(714) 579-1521
(714) 996-0570
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